
Floured Bap with: 
Ayrshire Bacon - £3.75
Pork Link Sausage - £3.75
Poached / Scrambled / Fried Egg - £3.75
Extra Item - £1.00

Soup of the Day with Crusty Bread 

Breaded Haddock and Chips 
with Tartar Sauce

Steak and Sausage Pie 
with Chips and Gravy 

Macaroni Cheese 
with Leeks, Mustard and Mature Cheddar served with chips

8oz Burger 
with Bacon and Cheese served with Chips

Breaded Katsu Chicken Burger 
with Curried Slaw served with chips 

Cajun Chicken 
with Rice and Coconut Curry Sauce

Breaded Goats Cheese 
with Tomato Salad, Pesto and Chutney with Chips 

Basil Pesto Chicken 
with Tomatoes, Red Onion and Mayonnaise

Spicy Italian Meat 
with Pepperoni, Salami & Mortadella with Tomato, Red Onion, Jalapenos, Lettuce & Spicy Mayo

Smoked Ham & Matured Cheddar Cheese
with Mustard Mayonnaise

Egg Mayonnaise with Spring Onion and Chives

         9am - 12pm 

         12pm - 9pm

         Sandwiches (12pm - 5pm)

Traybakes - £3.25
Freshly Baked Cakes - £4.50

Freshly Baked Plain Fruit Scone - £1.50

 Sweet Treats          

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£5.95

£4.50

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

 FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE: Before placing your order please speak to our staff about your requirements. 


