SOUTER'S

Take Away Menu

9am – 12pm

Sweet Treats

Floured Bap with:

Ayrshire Bacon - £3.75

Pork Link Sausage - £3.75

Poached/Scrambled/Fried Egg - £3.75

Extra Item - £1.00

Traybakes - £3.25

Freshly Baked Cakes - £4.50

Freshly Baked Plain Fruit Scone - £1.50

12pm - 9pm

Soup of the Day with Crusty Bread	£4.50
Breaded Haddock and Chips with Tartar Sauce	£12.95
Steak and Sausage Pie with Chips and Gravy	£12.95
Macaroni Cheese with Leeks, Mustard and Mature Cheddar served with chips	£12.95
8oz Burger with Bacon and Cheese served with Chips	£12.95
Breaded Katsu Chicken Burger with Curried Slaw served with chips	£12.95
Cajun Chicken with Rice and Coconut Curry Sauce	£12.95
Breaded Goats Cheese with Tomato Salad, Pesto and Chutney with Chips	£12.95

Sandwiches (12pm - 5pm)

Basil Pesto Chicken with Tomatoes, Red Onion and Mayonnaise	£6.95
Spicy Italian Meat with Pepperoni, Salami & Mortadella with Tomato, Red Onion, Jalapenos, Lettuce & Spicy Mayo	£7.95
Smoked Ham & Matured Cheddar Cheese with Mustard Mayonnaise	£6.95
Egg Mayonnaise with Spring Onion and Chives	£5.95